
Format-1

Programme: BCA_NEW

Semester:  1

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL13 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL13 29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24,31

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL13 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL13 29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24,31

No. of students :13

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL13 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL13 29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24,31

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 2

Group 3

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-1

Programme: BCA_NEW

Semester:  2

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

Group 6

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI

Group 5

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

Group 12

Group 13

Group 9

Group 10

Group 11

Group 7

Group 8



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

Group 20

Group 18

Group 19

Group 15

Group 16

Group 17

Group 14



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM MCSL204 29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM MCSL205 28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :12

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM MCSL204 29

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM MCSL205 28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 26

Group 24

Group 21

Group 22

Group 25

Group 23



Format-1

Programme: BCA_NEW

Semester:  3

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

Group 2

Group 3

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI

Group 4

Group 5

Group 6



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :14

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL135 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 7

Group 8



Format-1

Programme: BCA_NEW

Semester:  4

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

Group 5

Group 6

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

Group 10

Group 7

Group 8

Group 9

Group 11

Group 12

Group 13



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

Group 14

Group 15

Group 16

Group 17

Group 18

Group 19

Group 20



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

Group 21

Group 22

Group 23

Group 24

Group 25

Group 26

Group 27



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

Group 28

Group 29

Group 30

Group 31

Group 32

Group 33

Group 34



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :26

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL146 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL147 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 36

Group 37

Group 35



Format-1

Programme: BCA

Semester:  2

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL21 28 4,11,18

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL22 28 4,11,18

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-19

Programme: BCA

Semester:  3

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL32 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL33 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL34 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-1

Programme: BCA

Semester:  4

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL43 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL44 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL45 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL16 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL16 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL43 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL44 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL45 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL16 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL16 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :29

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL43 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL44 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL45 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL16 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL16 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 2

Group 3

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-1

Programme: BCA

Semester:  5

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL56 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL57 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL58 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL56 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL57 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL58 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL56 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL57 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL58 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL56 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL57 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL58 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL56 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL57 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL58 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL56 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL57 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL58 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL56 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL57 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL58 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

Group 5

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

Group 6

Group 7

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL56 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL57 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL58 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :15

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL56 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL57 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM BCSL58 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 9

Group 8



Format-1

Programme: BCA

Semester:  6

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

Group 5

Group 6

Group 2

Group 3

Group 4

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSP64 16,23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM BCSL63 17,24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSP64 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL63 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSP64 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL63 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSP64 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL63 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSP64 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL63 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

Group 14

Group 15

Group 16

Group 11

Group 12

Group 13

Group 8

Group 9

Group 10

Group 7



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSP64 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL63 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSP64 19,26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM BCSL63 20,27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

Group 17

Group 18

Group 19

Group 20

Group 21

Group 22

Group 23

Group 24

Group 25

Group 26



No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 23,30 6,13,20,27 4,11,18,25

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 24,31 7,14,21,28 5,12,19,26

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

No. of students :26

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSL63 26 2,9,16,23,30 7,14,21,28

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM BCSP64 27 3,10,17,24 8,15,22,29 7

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 27

Group 28

Group 29

Group 30

Group 31

Group 35

Group 32

Group 33

Group 34



Format-1

Programme: MCA_NEW

Semester:  1

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL216 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL216 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM MCSL217 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM MCSL217 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :16

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL216 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL216 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM MCSL217 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

5:00 PM - 8:00 PM MCSL217 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 2

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-1

Programme: MCA_NEW

Semester:  2

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL222 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL222 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL223 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL223 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :20

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL222 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL222 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL223 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL223 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :18

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL222 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL222 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL223 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL223 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 2

Group 3

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-1

Programme: MCA_NEW

Semester:  3

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL228 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL228 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL229 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL229 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

No. of students :24

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL228 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL228 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL229 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL229 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Group 2

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-1

Programme: PGDCA_NEW

Semester:  1

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM MCSL204 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL205 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-1

Programme: PGDCA_NEW

Semester:  2

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APR MAY JUNE

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL210 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

11:00 AM - 02:00 PM MCSL210 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23,30

02:00 PM - 5:00 PM MCSL209 22,29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule Jan - June 2026.

Group 1

Work Centre : PCTI



Format-1

Programme: CIT/CITOL

Semester:  1

Timings
COURSE 

CODE
MAR APRIL MAY JUNE

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM CITL1 28 4,11,18,25 2,9,16,23 meet.google.com/xwd-xpnq-qhw

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM CITL1 29 5,12,19,26 3,10,17,24 meet.google.com/xyo-ruth-wzz

Signature of the Assistant Coordinator / PIC Seal

Whatsaap Group Link                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Class Link

https://chat.whatsapp.com/JfCw0zsJi4IA81LMq5w9ec

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Nodal Regional Centre, NCT of Delhi-II

Study Centre : 2900

Work Centre : PCTI

PRACTICAL Counselling Schedule

Group 1

https://chat.whatsapp.com/JfCw0zsJi4IA81LMq5w9ec

